Product Datasheet
Product Information
Celsius® FFT | FFTp with Safecore™ Technology is a
single-use sterile and pre-assembled container with an
innovative bag-in-plate design (cassette) for exceptional
protection during frozen storage, handling and shipping
of biopharmaceutical products.
Benefits

Materials
5
Ordering Information
Celsius® FFT with Safecore™ Technology
Part Number Description Tubing Port 1* Port 2* Qty.|Box
FZB310530 Celsius® FFT 2 L with Safecore™ Technology
(2T, MPC, TPE)
TPE | Clear
C-Flex®
374
⅜" × ⅝" × 380 mm (15")
+ male MPC
+ sealing cap
⅜" × ⅝" × 380 mm (15")
+ male MPC
+ sealing cap
4
FZB310532 Celsius® FFT 2 L with Safecore™ Technology
(2T, Opta®, TPE)
TPE | Clear
C-Flex®
374
⅜" × ⅝" × 380 mm (15")
+ Opta® male
⅜" × ⅝" × 380 mm (15")
+ Opta® male
4
FZB302498 Celsius® FFT 4 L with Safecore™ Technology
(2T, MPC, TPE)
TPE | Clear
C-Flex®
374
⅜" × ⅝" × 430 mm (16.9")
+ male MPC
+ sealing cap
⅜" × ⅝" × 430 mm (16.9")
+ male MPC
+ sealing cap
2
FZB302499 Celsius® FFT 4 L with Safecore™ Technology
(2T, Opta®, TPE)
TPE | Clear
C-Flex®
374
⅜" × ⅝" × 430 mm (16.9")
+ Opta® male
⅜" × ⅝" × 430mm (16.9")
+ Opta® male
2
FZB302502 Celsius® FFT 6 L with Safecore™ Technology
(2T, MPC, TPE)
TPE | Clear
C-Flex®
374
⅜" × ⅝" × 610 mm (24")
+ male MPC
+ sealing cap
⅜" × ⅝" × 610 mm (24")
+ male MPC
+ sealing cap
2
FZB302501 Celsius® FFT 6 L with Safecore™ Technology
(2T, Opta®, TPE)
TPE | Clear
C-Flex®
374
⅜" × ⅝" × 610 mm (24")
+ Opta® male
⅜" × ⅝" × 610 mm (24")
+ Opta® male
2
FZB302503 Celsius® FFT 12 L with Safecore™ Technology
(2T, MPC, TPE)